
Apple price in Jammu and Kashmir mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Apple - American Nowpora APMC  51.00  5,100.00  5100 -  5,100.00 2026-01-06

Apple - Delicious Kathua APMC  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2026-01-06

Apple - Delicious Narwal Jammu (F&V) APMC  40.00  4,000.00  6000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-06

Apple - Delicious Nowpora APMC  41.00  4,100.00  4100 -  4,100.00 2026-01-06

Apple Udhampur APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7000 -  7,000.00 2025-12-30

Apple - Delicious Shopian APMC  28.13  2,812.50  3125 -  2,500.00 2025-12-20

Apple - Delicious Parimpore APMC  53.13  5,312.50  5937.5 -  4,687.50 2025-12-17

Apple Rajouri (F&V) APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-12-13

Apple - Delicious Kulgam APMC  24.67  2,466.67  2466.67 -  2,466.67 2025-12-13

Apple - American Kulgam APMC  48.33  4,833.33  4833.33 -  4,833.33 2025-12-12

Apple - Delicious Shopian APMC  50.00  5,000.00  5625 -  4,375.00 2025-12-09

Apple - Delicious Udhampur  60.00  6,000.00  8000 -  4,000.00 2025-11-06

Apple - Delicious Kathua  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-06

Apple - Other Batote  32.00  3,200.00  3400 -  3,000.00 2025-11-06

Apple - American Kulgam  41.18  4,117.65  4411.76 -  3,823.53 2025-11-03

Apple - Delicious Kulgam  21.00  2,100.00  2240 -  1,960.00 2025-11-03

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Kulgam  28.00  2,800.00  3080 -  2,520.00 2025-11-03

Apple - American Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  21.88  2,187.50  2500 -  1,875.00 2025-11-03

Apple - Delicious Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  26.56  2,656.25  2812.5 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Apple - American Nowpora  50.00  5,000.00  5600 -  4,200.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Hajratbali Rajouri (F&V)  26.00  2,600.00  2700 -  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Golden Nowpora  22.00  2,200.00  2500 -  1,800.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  32.50  3,250.00  3400 -  3,100.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Golden Kulgam  19.12  1,911.76  2352.94 -  1,470.59 2025-11-01

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nowpora-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kathua-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/narwal-jammu-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nowpora-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/udhampur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shopian-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/parimpore-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rajouri-fv-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kulgam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kulgam-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/shopian-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/udhampur
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kathua
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/batote
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kulgam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kulgam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kulgam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/zaloosa-chararishrief-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/zaloosa-chararishrief-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nowpora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/rajouri-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nowpora
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/zaloosa-chararishrief-fv
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/apple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kulgam


Apple - Delicious Nowpora  38.00  3,800.00  4600 -  3,200.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Delicious Narwal Jammu (F&V)  55.00  5,500.00  9000 -  2,000.00 2025-10-31

Apple - Delicious Pulwama (F&V)  18.75  1,875.00  2187.5 -  1,562.50 2025-10-31

Apple - American Pulwama (F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2187.5 -  1,875.00 2025-10-31

Apple - American Parimpore  46.00  4,600.00  5000 -  4,200.00 2025-10-29

Apple - Delicious Parimpore  40.00  4,000.00  4400 -  3,600.00 2025-10-29

Apple - Other Parimpore  38.00  3,800.00  4200 -  3,400.00 2025-10-29

Apple - Delicious Kanispora Baramulla (F&V)  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2025-10-24

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Pulwama (F&V)  20.63  2,062.50  2187.5 -  1,875.00 2025-10-23

Apple - Delicious Rajouri (F&V)  31.00  3,100.00  3200 -  3,000.00 2025-10-23

Apple - Other Narwal Jammu (F&V)  20.00  2,000.00  2500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-15

Apple - American Shopian  40.63  4,062.50  4375 -  3,750.00 2025-10-13

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Shopian  43.75  4,375.00  5000 -  3,750.00 2025-10-13

Apple - Other Rajouri (F&V)  31.00  3,100.00  3200 -  3,000.00 2025-10-11

Apple - Golden Narwal Jammu (F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2025-10-10

Apple - Condition Pulwama (F&V)  28.13  2,812.50  3125 -  2,500.00 2025-10-10

Apple - Delicious Shopian  31.25  3,125.00  3437.5 -  2,812.50 2025-10-06

Apple Kanispora Baramulla (F&V)  60.00  6,000.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-09-30

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Nowpora  42.00  4,200.00  4700 -  3,800.00 2025-09-20

Apple - Other Nowpora  59.00  5,900.00  6900 -  5,000.00 2025-09-17

Apple Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  32.75  3,275.00  3425 -  3,125.00 2025-09-11

Apple - Hajratbali Narwal Jammu (F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  5000 -  3,000.00 2025-09-04

Apple - Delicious Ganderbal  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-09-03

Apple - Other Kulgam  55.88  5,588.24  5882.35 -  4,117.65 2025-09-02

Apple - Other Pulwama (F&V)  75.00  7,500.00  8000 -  7,000.00 2025-09-02

Apple - Rizakwadi Narwal Jammu (F&V)  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  3,000.00 2025-09-01

Apple - Other Ganderbal  60.00  6,000.00  6500 -  5,500.00 2025-09-01
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Apple - Kesri Nowpora  14.00  1,400.00  1500 -  1,300.00 2025-09-01

Apple - Golden Ganderbal  55.00  5,500.00  6000 -  5,000.00 2025-08-30

Apple - Rizakwadi Nowpora  25.00  2,500.00  2700 -  2,200.00 2025-08-26

Apple Rajouri (F&V)  56.00  5,600.00  5700 -  5,500.00 2025-08-19

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Narwal Jammu (F&V)  65.00  6,500.00  8000 -  5,000.00 2025-08-19

Apple - Hajratbali Parimpore  23.00  2,300.00  2600 -  2,000.00 2025-08-12

Apple - Rizakwadi Kanispora Baramulla (F&V)  15.00  1,500.00  1800 -  1,200.00 2025-08-09

Apple - Condition Kanispora Baramulla (F&V)  24.00  2,400.00  2800 -  2,000.00 2025-08-09

Apple - Condition Parimpore  30.00  3,000.00  3400 -  2,600.00 2025-08-01

Apple - Condition Nowpora  33.00  3,300.00  3900 -  2,600.00 2025-07-31

Apple - Other Shopian  150.00  15,000.00  16000 -  14,000.00 2025-07-30

Apple - Hajratbali Ganderbal  275.00  27,500.00  30000 -  25,000.00 2025-07-28

Apple - American Ganderbal  225.00  22,500.00  25000 -  20,000.00 2025-07-18

Apple - Hajratbali Nowpora  170.00  17,000.00  20000 -  15,000.00 2025-07-14

Apple Narwal Jammu (F&V)  65.00  6,500.00  7000 -  6,000.00 2025-07-04

Apple - Delicious Akhnoor  127.00  12,700.00  14000 -  11,400.00 2025-05-05

Apple - Golden Parimpore  50.00  5,000.00  5500 -  4,500.00 2025-03-01

Apple - American Narwal Jammu (F&V)  85.00  8,500.00  9000 -  8,000.00 2025-01-18

Apple - Maharaji Parimpore  24.00  2,400.00  2600 -  2,200.00 2024-12-30

Apple - American Kanispora Baramulla (F&V)  39.25  3,925.00  5300 -  2,550.00 2024-12-21

Apple - Maharaji Kanispora Baramulla (F&V)  23.43  2,343.00  3437 -  1,250.00 2024-12-18

Apple - Golden Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  17.19  1,718.75  1875 -  1,562.50 2024-12-09

Apple - Maharaji Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  15.63  1,562.50  1718.75 -  1,406.25 2024-12-05

Apple - Maharaji Kulgam  14.71  1,470.59  1764.71 -  1,176.47 2024-11-27

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Parimpore  70.00  7,000.00  7500 -  6,500.00 2024-11-26

Apple - Maharaji Shopian  28.13  2,812.50  3125 -  2,500.00 2024-11-13

Apple - Other Kathua  70.00  7,000.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2024-11-06
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Apple - Other Akhnoor  48.00  4,800.00  5800 -  3,800.00 2024-10-14

Apple Shopian  40.63  4,062.50  4375 -  3,750.00 2024-10-01

Apple - Other Zaloosa-Chararishrief (F&V)  26.56  2,656.25  2812.5 -  2,500.00 2024-09-30

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II Nowpora  46.87  4,687.00  5625 -  3,750.00 2024-09-26

Apple Pulwama (F&V)  70.00  7,000.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2024-09-24

Apple - Kullu Royal Delicious Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  61.50  6,150.00  6300 -  6,000.00 2024-09-21

Apple - Other Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2024-09-21

Apple - Delicious Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  54.50  5,450.00  5600 -  5,300.00 2024-09-21

Apple Ganderbal  45.00  4,500.00  5000 -  4,000.00 2024-09-09

Apple - Condition Narwal Jammu (F&V)  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2024-08-13

Apple - Condition Udhampur  110.00  11,000.00  14000 -  8,000.00 2024-04-30

Apple - Delicious Reasi  100.00  10,000.00  13000 -  7,000.00 2024-02-16

Apple - Other Reasi  30.00  3,000.00  3500 -  2,500.00 2024-02-01

Apple - American Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  17.50  1,750.00  1900 -  1,600.00 2023-11-09

Apple - Maharaji Nowpora  22.40  2,240.00  2800 -  1,680.00 2023-11-09

Apple - Other Udhampur  70.00  7,000.00  8000 -  6,000.00 2023-02-10

Apple Kulgam  11.80  1,180.00  1357 -  944.00 2022-12-24

Apple - Golden Shopian  15.63  1,562.50  1750 -  1,375.00 2022-12-13

Apple - Royal Delicious Narwal Jammu (F&V)  40.00  4,000.00  6000 -  2,000.00 2022-11-05

Apple - Rizakwadi Udhampur  45.00  4,500.00  5500 -  4,000.00 2022-08-27

Apple - Rizakwadi Kathua  35.00  3,500.00  4000 -  2,500.00 2022-08-17

Apple - Rizakwadi Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  22.50  2,250.00  3200 -  1,300.00 2022-08-11

Apple - Condition Reasi  65.00  6,500.00  8000 -  4,500.00 2022-08-02

Apple - Hajratbali Udhampur  34.00  3,400.00  3800 -  3,000.00 2022-08-02

Apple - Condition Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  17.50  1,750.00  1900 -  1,600.00 2022-08-01

Apple - Hajratbali Ashahipora (Anantnagh)  30.25  3,025.00  3300 -  2,750.00 2022-07-25
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